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Women / 3 / Junior A 3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Alsup467
WOGA

9.550 9.900 9.9259.950 39.325
7T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Parker460
NE TX Elite

9.800 9.850 9.7509.800 39.200
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Natalie Kollar469
Zenith

9.675 9.575 9.8009.450 38.500
4 6 7 2 3 

3 

Sabine Williams451
AAGI

9.725 9.525 9.6509.475 38.375
3 7 6 4 4 

4 

Leilah Villanueva462
Platinum

9.525 9.625 9.6009.500 38.250
9T 5 5 5 5 

5 

Karla Ramirez453
Eagle Gymnastics

9.750 9.175 9.5009.700 38.125
2 13 3 7T 6 

6 

Samantha Sampo465
Texas Best

9.450 9.650 9.3509.600 38.050
13T 3T 4 11 7 

7 

Madison Thomas457
Infinite Bounds

9.525 9.475 9.3009.200 37.500
9T 10 10T 12 8 

8 

Carli Haby464
TTG

9.625 9.050 9.5508.950 37.175
6 15 13T 6 9 

9 

Cassidy Williams468
WOGA

9.500 9.350 9.1009.200 37.150
11 11 10T 14 10 

10 

Addison Wancio459
Metroplex

9.475 9.500 9.1258.950 37.050
12 8T 13T 13 11 

11 

Audrey Davinson450
AAGI

9.650 9.650 8.4509.250 37.000
5 3T 9 18 12T

12T

Merilee Olson449
AAGI

9.550 8.700 9.3759.375 37.000
7T 18 8 9T 12T

12T

Steely Young452
CVG

9.150 9.300 9.5008.850 36.800
17 12 16 7T 14T

14T

Reagan Richardson466
Texas Best

9.425 9.100 9.3758.900 36.800
15 14 15 9T 14T

14T

Kenna Simpson455
Empire

9.450 9.000 8.8259.175 36.450
13T 17 12 15 16 

16 

Jasmine San Martin454
Eagle's Wings

8.250 9.500 8.7008.450 34.900
19 8T 19 16 17 

17 

Kaydee Brown461
NE TX Elite

9.225 8.600 8.1758.650 34.650
16 19 17 19 18 

18 

Aine Nguyen463
Precision

8.450 9.025 8.5258.575 34.575
18 16 18 17 19 

19 

Avery Witt458
Metroplex

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20* 20* 20* 20* 20*

20*

Addison Bell456
Gym U

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20* 20* 20* 20* 20*

20*
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